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BupTtyanbHblii 061 mMit 3auer

Kateropus: "M"

1. NetpeHko Cepreii - Cepreit 1979 - CnaByTuny
2. XmwxHsk Irop - coyote - Kuis
3. Aenucos Kupwnn - wici - Kues

Karteropwms: ")X"

i d - 1. Cupopeu AneHa - Aurora
- "' "~ 2. pem KaTepwmHa - rina - kKnes
3. KonecHuk JlropgMmuna - Jliogacs - Kues
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Kateropusa: M
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Bp a;:';pc: g;:;'bgr

1 16 |MeTtpenko Cepreit Cepreit 1979 11:47

2 105 |XwxHsik Irop coyote 12:16| 00:29 | 00:29
3 118 |Aenuncos Kupunn WiCi 12:17| 00:30 | 00:01
4 101 |PomaHey JleB bios 12:25| 00:38 00:08
5 100 |BacunbueHko Cepreit gans 12:26| 00:39 | 00:01
6 53 |Camoinuk XeHs zhenyok 12:41| 00:54 | 00:15
7 37 |lWeBYyeHko Butanwii Sheva 12:47| 01:00 | 00:06
8 96 |BpoBueHko Ceprei 12:53| 01:06 | 00:06
9 19 |OxBateHko AHApeW ohvat 12:54| 01:07 | 00:01
10 10 |Oertap Butanuii aston 13:03| 01:16 00:09
12 7 aBpuneHko Bsayecnas gavr 13:05| 01:18 | 00:02
12 49 |[MacneHHUKoOB AMUTpUii [AMMOH 13:05| 01:18 00:00
13 91 |MbiTainuyk EBreHuii jec1967 13:08| 01:21 | 00:03
14 51 |TonctoB Erop 13:10| 01:23 00:02
16 88 |PisayH OnekcaHap scourge 13:13| 01:26 | 00:03
16 103 |MpoxBaTtnno AMnTpoO profel 13:13| 01:26 | 00:00
17 52 |bukbaes Tuma Timber 13:29| 01:42 | 00:16
17 39 |OpnoB Anekceii SKIFN91 13:31| 01:44 | 00:02
19 40 |Kosanb OnekcaHap Sacha 13:33| 01:46 | 00:02
20 93 |HenocepoBs Aptem Pro-Biker 13:34| 01:47 | 00:01
21 13 |TuweHko SASHA BOO ALEX T 13:36| 01:49 | 00:02
22 117 |[MapkoTeHko AHApeii mark 13:38| 01:51 | 00:02
23 20 [MoweHckuit Bnagucnas troll 13:42| 01:55 | 00:04
24 79  |/ucoBbii AMUTpUii Scaramouch 13:43| 01:56 | 00:01
26 2 Ipuuait eHnc denkiller 13:44| 01:57 00:01
26 75 |Anayx Uropb Dedock 13:44| 01:57 | 00:00
27 11 |ExumoB Bnagucnas 13:47| 02:00 00:03
29 72 |Wanosan Ceprei 13:48| 02:01 | 00:01
29 112 |BopoBok Bagum sky 13:48| 02:01 00:00
30 120 |OHuMweHko Onekciit oleony 13:58| 02:11 | 00:10
31 87 |AnbTwynep PoanoH Rodion 14:00| 02:13 00:02
31 54  |AHTOH AHTOH Odyssey 14:01| 02:14 | 00:01
33 5 |Cepatok AnekcaHap serd 14:02| 02:15 | 00:01
37 48 |®apees lNeTp aquarius 14:04| 02:17 | 00:02
37 74 |Kuzemko Oleksandr koTuk Oleksandr|14:04 | 02:17 | 00:00
37 76 |/luHoB BukTop LiVi 14:04| 02:17 | 00:00
37 123 |3aBanbHuii Cepriit shooter 14:04| 02:17 | 00:00
38 3 BoBk Muxaun mich 14:05| 02:18 | 00:01
39 78 |KapnmaH AnekcaHap radomir 14:07| 02:20 | 00:02
40 82 |Mox Makcum Max Dieand 14:08| 02:21 | 00:01
41 71 |Kosanb MNeTp 14:09| 02:22 | 00:01
42 84 |HaszapoB AHTOH Tonio 14:10| 02:23 00:01
44 73 |ViBaHoB Uropb Igor*ok 14:13| 02:26 | 00:03
44 9 lopukos Cepreit tessier 14:13| 02:26 | 00:00
45 64 |CHekeH KOHCTaHTWH 14:17| 02:30 | 00:04
46 35 |KonuuwmHckuii Bayecnas  |SlavaK 14:20| 02:33 | 00:03
47 28 |Bopywmno EBreHui snortly 14:21) 02:34 | 00:01
48 36 |AHapywko Bonoanmup DIESEL 14:22| 02:35 | 00:01
50 55 |KypywkuH Ceprevi Kuruha 14:23| 02:36 | 00:01
50 95 |CokonoB Anekcei Sokol 14:23| 02:36 | 00:00
52 129 |MBacbik AHApei 14:25| 02:38 | 00:02
52 81 |[x] UnuTpuukuin AMuTtpuin  |Zebra 14:25| 02:38 | 00:00
53 99 |TuxoHoB Bagum papai 14:30| 02:43 00:05
54 68 |laBpuniok Anekcen 14:31| 02:44 | 00:01
56 29 |deiHeko WUBaH 14:33| 02:46 00:02
56 126 |/lerepa EBrenuii 14:33| 02:46 | 00:00
57 92  |/lyukesny BukTop Viktor Zon 14:40| 02:53 | 00:07
58 69 |KnumoB AnekcaHap Zong250 14:41| 02:54 | 00:01
59 60 |Tpodumen Makcum Triz 14:43| 02:56 | 00:02
60 32 |KnganoB AnekcaHap x4_wolf 14:44 | 02:57 00:01
61 25 |BonkoB EBreHuii eugenewolf 14:45| 02:58 | 00:01
62 14 |byTeHko AnekcaHap 14:47| 03:00 | 00:02
63 23 |bywoBcbkuit MaBen C.Rider 14:48| 03:01 00:01
64 26 |MoHomapeHko Bnagnmup  |Boxter200 14:49| 03:02 | 00:01
65 80 |XvxHAK BeHnamuH 14:50| 03:03 | 00:01
66 90 |PakoBuY Anekceii J1éxa 14:51| 03:04 | 00:01
67 17 |Bugaiov Maxim m-bug 14:52| 03:05 | 00:01
68 56 |CeprueHko [leHunc sandal 15:00| 03:13 00:08
69 43 |CMupHOB Muxaun de balzam 15:01| 03:14 | 00:01
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70 57 |Camoiinuk CBaTOCNaB cvyat 15:05| 03:18 | 00:04
71 115 |MycToBanos EBreHun serverhammer [15:06| 03:19 | 00:01
72 83  |Kpuukuit PomaH Romses 15:07 | 03:20 00:01
73 108 |LUnak IBaH EnKn 15:09| 03:22 | 00:02
73 47 |Wepba SApocnas 15:12| 03:25 00:03
75 125 |TuteHko Cepreit 15:14| 03:27 | 00:02
76 6 pabvH AHTOH mad scientist 15:16| 03:29 | 00:02
79 31 |BopoBuk AnekcaHap CHOI 15:17| 03:30 | 00:01
79 62 |Tyka Makcum 15:17| 03:30 | 00:00
79 97 |bapaHkuH ApTem 15:17| 03:30 | 00:00
80 65 |Xaparoprues Cepreit SK 15:18| 03:31 00:01
81 45  |/luBuHCKMI Bsiuecnas 15:19| 03:32 | 00:01
82 33 |[x] MeaBeaeHko Bnagumup|VM 15:26| 03:39 | 00:07
82 111 |MoweHckuit Makcum 15:28| 03:41 00:02
85 70 |npopaH apTém Mixer 15:33| 03:46 | 00:05
85 1 CynapeB AMUTpuii Chayka 15:33| 03:46 | 00:00
86 38 |MaciuHuk Nasno pasichnik 15:35| 03:48 | 00:02
87 24 |/lenexa AnekcaHap ABR 15:38| 03:51 00:03
89 27 |Cak AnekcaHap Kycheryavuy 15:42| 03:55 | 00:04
89 98 |Pu3yH ApceH 15:42| 03:55 | 00:00
90 50 |Fony6es MaBen Fazmaund 15:47| 04:00 | 00:05
91 22 |BopobbeB AMUTPWIA genACIDe 15:48| 04:01 | 00:01
92 85 |BbyTkeBuyY AMWUTpPUIA 15:52| 04:05 00:04
93 102 |PomaHey MNeTp 15:56 | 04:09 | 00:04
94 86 |ToBcTyxa Makcum 15:58 | 04:11 00:02
95 113 |/I9CKOBCKMI AHTOH avl 16:00| 04:13 00:02
96 94 |MBaHoB EBreHuii yevhen.ivanov [16:02| 04:15 | 00:02
97 63 |Tyka AnekcaHap 16:11| 04:24 | 00:09
98 46 |KpyTbko Anekcen 16:19| 04:32 | 00:08
99 133 |MeaBeaeHko AnekcaHap 16:22| 04:35 00:03
100 4 lony6 EBrexuii bismark 16:29| 04:42 | 00:07
101 77 |Xonopa CraHucnas Stas-on 16:33| 04:46 00:04
102 34 |Cywko [eHuc SuperStalker 16:34| 04:47 | 00:01
103 18 |Benosop Butanun Shiket 16:43| 04:56 | 00:09
104 128 |TepeHTbeB Anekcen Alter 16:45| 04:58 | 00:02
105 8 LivBuH OMUTpUii kastor 16:48| 05:01 00:03
106 59 |XamatynuH tOpwii Ham 17:22| 05:35 | 00:34
107 61 |KanuHuyeHko Masen 17:42| 05:55 00:20
108 110 |Xuniok Muxaun 17:50| 06:03 00:08
109 44  |CHWxKO Buktop 20:21| 08:34 | 02:31
110 130 |tOroB Butanui ASTe-X 20:52| 09:05 00:31
111 132 |bypos Bnaaucnas 24:00| 12:13 03:08
Bcero yyacTHukoB B kaTteropws: 111
KaTteropus: XX
Mecro|Homep Wms Huk Bpems Qe @ O @
nvaepa |npeabia.
1 67 |Cupopeu AneHa Aurora 15:24
2 104 |pem kaTepuHa rina 15:53| 00:29 | 00:29
3 116 |KonecHuk JllogMuna Jopacsa 16:05| 00:41 00:12
4 15 |bypavHa TaTtbsiHa Bula 16:08| 00:44 | 00:03
5 107 |Cmepeko Hatanus Mons 16:15| 00:51 | 00:07
6 42 |Kosanb Taicis Taya 16:30| 01:06 | 00:15
7 66 |Cokonosa ExatepuHa 16:49| 01:25 | 00:19
8 30 |[Tomawesckas EnusaBetalveloliza 17:06| 01:42 | 00:17
9 119 |CeHbko Mapus senna 17:13| 01:49 | 00:07
10 124 |CkpoboT Kats Summy 17:18| 01:54 | 00:05
11 106 |OHMWweHKO AHHA AHb 17:29| 02:05 00:11
12 41 |CnpopeHko MapuHa Aquamarina|17:31| 02:07 | 00:02
13 121 |OByapeHko anuHa 17:32| 02:08 | 00:01
14 89 |bepkano Hatanus Hata 17:52| 02:28 | 00:20
15 114 |Poxkesuy Hatanus Tin-tin 19:24| 04:00 | 01:32
16 44  |CHmx KO Buktopus 20:24 | 05:00 | 01:00
17 131 |Byposa Enena 21:40| 06:16 | 01:16
18 122 |AkpoToBa Jlapuca Jla 22:38| 07:14 | 00:58
- 12 |NopTHoBa lOns YuPo 00:00

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 19

Konunyecrso y4acTHMKOB U3 ropooB:

Fopona
Kunes
Kwis

Kon-Bo
32 (24.6%)
10 (7.7%)
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CnaByTuy 2 (1.5%)
XapbkoB 2 (1.5%)
Bremerhaven 1 (0.8%)
Apxaimap 1 (0.8%)
benas Llepkosb 1 (0.8%)
Bosipka 1 (0.8%)
KameHeu-Mogonbckuin 1 (0.8%)
Kuposorpaa 1 (0.8%)
Kuposorpag - Kues. 1 (0.8%)
Opecca 1 (0.8%)
Mpara 1 (0.8%)
Cumdepononb 1 (0.8%)
YKpaunHka 1 (0.8%)
YepHuros 1 (0.8%)
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